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April 15, 2023

To

Listing Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroz Jeejeeboy Tower,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400023

Ref: BSE Scrip Code 511447, ISIN: INE706F01013

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject, we submit herewith the confirmation certificate
received from M/s. Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd., Registrar and Share Transfer Agent
(RTA) as per regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for
the quarter ended 31st March, 2023.

Kindly take the above information on your record.

Thanking You,

For SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Digitally signed by Pranay

P ra nay Va i d \[/)aaitde: 2023.04.1512:12:08

+05'30"

PRANAY VAID
MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN: 09816710)

Encl: A/a

Sylph Technologies Limited

Reg. Office- G-18A, Rajani Bhawan, 569/2, M.G.Road, Indore (M.P.) 452001

Corp.Office- SF/S/A, (205/A), Shangrila Arcade, Nr. Shyamal Cross Road, Vejalpur, Ahmedabad 380051
E-mail: sylph.t@yahoo.com

Url: www.sylphtechnologies.com, Contact No. 9904747441

CIN L36100MP1992PLC007102




PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

03/04/2023
To,
SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD - INE706F01013
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended March, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



SYLPH TECHNOLOGIES LTD - INE706F01013 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/01/2023 to 31/03/2023

FOLIO NAME OF CERTIFICATE DIST. NO. DIST. NO.(TO) SHARES DEMATERIALIS
SHAREHOLDE NO. (FROM) ED ON
R

M0010004 MAYUR 0025308 2530701 2530800 100 07/01/2023
PANNALAL
SHAH

S02229 SUNIL 0044536 4453501 4453600 100 07/01/2023
KOTHARI

S02229 SUNIL 0044535 4453401 4453500 100 07/01/2023
KOTHARI

H02139 HARESH G 0059845 3498401 3498500 100 07/01/2023
SHAH

HO02139 HARESH G 0059846 3498601 3498700 100 07/01/2023
SHAH

M01332 MANISHA 0027180 2717901 2718000 100 07/01/2023
NEMA

M01332 MANISHA 0027179 2717801 2717900 100 07/01/2023
NEMA

M01326 MANISHA 0027163 2716201 2716300 100 07/01/2023

M01326 MANISHA 0027164 2716301 2716400 100 07/01/2023

M01326 MANISHA 0027165 2716401 2716500 100 07/01/2023

M01326 MANISHA 0027166 2716501 2716600 100 07/01/2023

M01326 MANISHA 0027167 2716601 2716700 100 07/01/2023

V01321 VINOD 0046707 4670601 4670700 100 07/01/2023
KAPOOR

V01321 VINOD 0046708 4670701 4670800 100 07/01/2023
KAPOOR

S05009 SANAT P SHAH | 0033633 3363201 3363300 100 09/01/2023

S05009 SANAT P SHAH | 0033634 3363301 3363400 100 09/01/2023

M01264 MANGAL 0027024 2702301 2702400 100 12/01/2023
KOTHARI

M01264 MANGAL 0027025 2702401 2702500 100 12/01/2023
KOTHARI

B01191 BHARATKUMA 0017864 1786301 1786400 100 14/01/2023
R J SHAH

B01191 BHARATKUMA 0017865 1786401 1786500 100 14/01/2023
R J SHAH

P02234 PARSHU RAM 0028498 2849701 2849800 100 14/01/2023
GUPTA

P02301 PRAFUL M 0057048 2518401 2518500 100 24/01/2023
SHAH

P02301 PRAFUL M 0057049 2518501 2518600 100 24/01/2023
SHAH

Z01170 VAIBHAV 0020155 2015401 2015500 100 30/01/2023
K.PATIL

Z01170 VAIBHAV 0020156 2015501 2015600 100 30/01/2023
K.PATIL

Z01170 VAIBHAV 0020157 2015601 2015700 100 30/01/2023
K.PATIL

B01223 BHAWARLAL S | 0017914 1791301 1791400 100 01/02/2023
JAIN

B01223 BHAWARLAL S | 0017915 1791401 1791500 100 01/02/2023
JAIN

B01223 BHAWARLAL S | 0017916 1791501 1791600 100 01/02/2023
JAIN

B01223 BHAWARLAL S | 0017917 1791601 1791700 100 01/02/2023
JAIN

B01223 BHAWARLAL S | 0017918 1791701 1791800 100 01/02/2023
JAIN

G02105 GEETA DEVI 0042354 4235301 4235400 100 02/02/2023

G02105 GEETA DEVI 0042355 4235401 4235500 100 02/02/2023

G02105 GEETA DEVI 0059308 3435901 3436000 100 02/02/2023

G02105 GEETA DEVI 0059332 3440001 3440100 100 02/02/2023

G02105 GEETA DEVI 0059333 3440101 3440200 100 02/02/2023

P0010002 PIO LEO 0013348 1334701 1334800 100 04/02/2023
FERNANDES

P0010002 PIO LEO 0013349 1334801 1334900 100 04/02/2023

FERNANDES




P0010002 PIO LEO 0013350 1334901 1335000 100 04/02/2023
FERNANDES

P0010002 PIO LEO 0013351 1335001 1335100 100 04/02/2023
FERNANDES

P0010002 PIO LEO 0013352 1335101 1335200 100 04/02/2023
FERNANDES

P0010002 PIO LEO 0013353 1335201 1335300 100 04/02/2023
FERNANDES

S01430 SAROJ NEMA 0040364 4036301 4036400 100 08/02/2023

S01430 SAROJ NEMA 0040365 4036401 4036500 100 08/02/2023

S01430 SAROJ NEMA 0040366 4036501 4036600 100 08/02/2023

S01430 SAROJ NEMA 0040367 4036601 4036700 100 08/02/2023

S01430 SAROJ NEMA 0040368 4036701 4036800 100 08/02/2023

K0010001 KALPESH K 0061128 3882101 3882200 100 10/02/2023
PAREKH

K0010001 KALPESH K 0062342 4048501 4048600 100 10/02/2023
PAREKH

K0010001 KALPESH K 0062343 4048601 4048700 100 10/02/2023
PAREKH

K0010001 KALPESH K 0062366 4053201 4053300 100 10/02/2023
PAREKH

K0010001 KALPESH K 0062365 4053101 4053200 100 10/02/2023
PAREKH

A01738 VASTUPAL 0016329 1632801 1632900 100 13/02/2023
PITLIA

A03207 AMISHA 0058589 3057401 3057500 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058590 3057801 3057900 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058591 3057901 3058000 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058592 3058001 3058100 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058593 3058101 3058200 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058594 3058201 3058300 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058565 3052601 3052700 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058566 3052701 3052800 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058567 3052801 3052900 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

A03207 AMISHA 0058568 3052901 3053000 100 14/02/2023
ASHWIN SHAH

P01074 PALVI KAPUR 0033881 3388001 3388100 100 14/02/2023

P01074 PALVI KAPUR 0033882 3388101 3388200 100 14/02/2023

S05629 SANGITA 0057248 2647601 2647700 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057249 2648401 2648500 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057250 2648501 2648600 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057251 2648601 2648700 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057252 2648701 2648800 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057253 2648801 2648900 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057254 2648901 2649000 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057255 2649001 2649100 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

S05629 SANGITA 0057256 2649101 2649200 100 16/02/2023
GUPTA

Y01052 YOGESH 0061545 3939501 3939600 100 20/02/2023
MANILAL
MEHTA

Y01052 YOGESH 0018255 1825401 1825500 100 20/02/2023
MANILAL
MEHTA

R01814 ROSHANBAI 0039240 3923901 3924000 100 20/02/2023

PITLIA




R0010006

RATILAL
ISHVARDAS
PATEL

0037098

3709701

3709800

100

22/02/2023

R0010006

RATILAL
ISHVARDAS
PATEL

0037100

3709901

3710000

100

22/02/2023

R0010006

RATILAL
ISHVARDAS
PATEL

0037099

3709801

3709900

100

22/02/2023

R0010006

RATILAL
ISHVARDAS
PATEL

0064663

4585701

4585800

100

22/02/2023

R0010006

RATILAL
ISHVARDAS
PATEL

0064664

4585801

4585900

100

22/02/2023

R0010006

RATILAL
ISHVARDAS
PATEL

0064665

4585901

4586000

100

22/02/2023

R0010006

RATILAL
ISHVARDAS
PATEL

0064666

4586001

4586100

100

22/02/2023

H0010002

HEMANT
JIVRAJ SHAH

0016952

1695101

1695200

100

22/02/2023

H02127

HEMANT
JIVRAJ SHAH

0060577

3802201

3802300

100

24/02/2023

TO01151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065103

4647701

4647800

100

24/02/2023

TO1151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065104

4647801

4647900

100

24/02/2023

TO01151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065105

4647901

4648000

100

24/02/2023

TO01151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065108

4648501

4648600

100

24/02/2023

TO01151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065109

4648601

4648700

100

24/02/2023

TO1151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065111

4648901

4649000

100

24/02/2023

TO01151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065112

4649001

4649100

100

24/02/2023

TO01151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065113

4649101

4649200

100

24/02/2023

TO01151

THAN SINGH
BANTHIA

0065114

4649201

4649300

100

24/02/2023

K02183

KUMARPAL
JAIN

0055514

2220301

2220400

100

27102/2023

K02183

KUMARPAL
JAIN

0055515

2220401

2220500

100

27/02/2023

K02183

KUMARPAL
JAIN

0055516

2220601

2220700

100

27/02/2023

G01050

GAURAV
KAPOOR

0021398

2139701

2139800

100

28/02/2023

G01050

GAURAV
KAPOOR

0021397

2139601

2139700

100

28/02/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058579

3054501

3054600

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058580

3055701

3055800

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058581

3055801

3055900

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058582

3055901

3056000

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058583

3056001

3056100

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058584

3056601

3056700

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL

0058585

3056701

3056800

100

03/03/2023




SHAH

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058586

3057101

3057200

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058587

3057201

3057300

100

03/03/2023

A03208

ASHWIN
KANTILAL
SHAH

0058588

3057301

3057400

100

03/03/2023

N02153

NARESH JAIN

0055517

2220801

2220900

100

04/03/2023

NO02153

NARESH JAIN

0055518

2221401

2221500

100

04/03/2023

V01174

VIJAY
PRAKASH
PITLIA

0046305

4630401

4630500

100

15/03/2023

MO03339

MAHESH
CHANDRA
GUPTA

0020022

2002101

2002200

100

18/03/2023

MO03339

MAHESH
CHANDRA
GUPTA

0020023

2002201

2002300

100

18/03/2023

S01929

SHYAM S
GUPTA

0043801

4380001

4380100

100

20/03/2023

S01929

SHYAM S
GUPTA

0043802

4380101

4380200

100

20/03/2023

S01929

SHYAM S
GUPTA

0043803

4380201

4380300

100

20/03/2023

S01929

SHYAM S
GUPTA

0043804

4380301

4380400

100

20/03/2023

S01929

SHYAM S
GUPTA

0043805

4380401

4380500

100

20/03/2023

S01929

SHYAM S
GUPTA

0043806

4380501

4380600

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043818

4381701

4381800

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043819

4381801

4381900

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043820

4381901

4382000

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043821

4382001

4382100

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043822

4382101

4382200

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043823

4382201

4382300

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043824

4382301

4382400

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043825

4382401

4382500

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043826

4382501

4382600

100

20/03/2023

S01936

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0043827

4382601

4382700

100

20/03/2023

S05481

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0037592

3759101

3759200

100

20/03/2023

S05481

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0037593

3759201

3759300

100

20/03/2023

S05481

SHYAM
SUNDER
GUPTA

0037594

3759301

3759400

100

20/03/2023

S05481

SHYAM

0037595

3759401

3759500

100

20/03/2023




SUNDER

GUPTA

S05481 SHYAM 0037596 3759501 3759600 100 20/03/2023
SUNDER
GUPTA

S05481 SHYAM 0037597 3759601 3759700 100 20/03/2023
SUNDER
GUPTA

S05481 SHYAM 0037598 3759701 3759800 100 20/03/2023
SUNDER
GUPTA

Z01054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018584 1858301 1858400 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

701054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018585 1858401 1858500 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

701054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018586 1858501 1858600 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

701054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018587 1858601 1858700 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

701054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018588 1858701 1858800 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

Z01054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018589 1858801 1858900 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

701054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018590 1858901 1859000 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

701054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018591 1859001 1859100 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

Z01054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018592 1859101 1859200 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

701054 RUPAL SANJAY | 0018593 1859201 1859300 100 20/03/2023
SHAH

S05080 SANTOSH 0020465 2046401 2046500 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05080 SANTOSH 0020466 2046501 2046600 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05080 SANTOSH 0020467 2046601 2046700 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05080 SANTOSH 0020468 2046701 2046800 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05080 SANTOSH 0020469 2046801 2046900 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05238 SANTOSH 0018334 1833301 1833400 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05238 SANTOSH 0018335 1833401 1833500 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05238 SANTOSH 0016643 1664201 1664300 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05238 SANTOSH 0016644 1664301 1664400 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05238 SANTOSH 0016645 1664401 1664500 100 28/03/2023
RATHI

S05238 SANTOSH 0016646 1664501 1664600 100 28/03/2023

RATHI




